
ROLL_NO REGNO STUDENT_NAME FATHER_NAME SUB1 SUB2 SUB3 RESULT

210119402 21GGDA25 Isha SALINDER BFAD-203 37 FLC

210119503 21PNS126 Jenia ROSHAN LAL BFAD-201 98 438/700

210119507 21PNS52 Neha Nagpal SATISH NAGPAL BFAD-203 79 373/700

220117403 22PNS48 Sakshi SUNIL KUMAR BFAD-201 67 FLC

220117404 22PNS41 Nisha SHRI BHAGWAN BFAD-201 90 BFAD-203 87 450/700

220117407 22PNS116 Riya VINOD KUMAR BFAD-201 57 BFAD-202 20 BFAD-203 41 FLC

220117410 22PNS115 Tanvi KULDEEP SINGH BFAD-201 74 BFAD-203 81 395/700

220117411 22PNS50 Sameer Chaudhary SAJID CHAUDHARY BFAD-203 87 457/700

220117412 22PNS45 Mohit ASHOK BFAD-201 79 BFAD-203 47 FLC

220117413 22PNS52 Moh Aftab MOH INAM BFAD-203 56 FLC


